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Neutral link S3 630-800A
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General characteristics

- 6 sizes: 000/00C/00-0-1-2-3-4.

Access to resources (ex: manuals)
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Classification
UNSPSC

ETIM Class
IGCC

Commerce

Effective date

Country of origin

Length of the product unit
Width of the product unit
Depth of the product unit
Weight

ETIM - Electrical characteristics

Rated current [A]

ETIM - Mechanical characteristics

Construction size
Logistics

GTIN/EAN

Customs number

Price unit

Weight of the packing unit
Length of the packing unit
Width of the packing unit
Depth of the packing unit
Norms

Conformity to standards
Technical Characteristics
Fuse melting indicator
Rated voltage

Rated current

Type

Solid link to be used in conjunction with fuse bases or knife-edge fused
disconnecting switches, generally fitted on the neutral pole.

39121612
EC000026
4908

1988-04-15
FR

0.076
0.1525
0.075

0.3

630

NH3

3596031381517
7419809099

PC

0.3

0.15

0.065

0.025

IEC

without striker
415 VAC
630..800
NH3
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