

## 64210003

## Neutral link S3 630-800A



## General characteristics

- 6 sizes: 000/00C/00-0-1-2-3-4.

Access to resources (ex: manuals)

https://www.socomec.co.uk/engb/reference/64210003

Solid link to be used in conjunction with fuse bases or knife-edge fused disconnecting switches, generally fitted on the neutral pole.

Classification	
UNSPSC	39121612
ETIM Class	EC000026
IGCC	4908
Commerce	
Effective date	1988-04-15
Country of origin	FR
Length of the product unit	0.076
Width of the product unit	0.1525
Depth of the product unit	0.075
Weight	0.3
ETIM - Electrical characteristics	
Rated current [A]	630
ETIM - Mechanical characteristics	
Construction size	NH3
Logistics	
GTIN/EAN	3596031381517
Customs number	7419809099
Price unit	PC
Weight of the packing unit	0.3
Length of the packing unit	0.15
Width of the packing unit	0.065
Depth of the packing unit	0.025
Norms	
Conformity to standards	IEC
Technical Characteristics	
Fuse melting indicator	without striker
Rated voltage	415 VAC
Rated current	630800
Type	NH3

2024-05-12 00:33:33